/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESU.
KANSAS

SHADY CREEK SPORTING CLAYS
BELLE PLAINE, KS

3/6/2022

REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

14 Attended

CH TIM MURPHY 92
RU BILL WOLF 89
AA1l  BROCK MILLER 86
AA2 DEBORAH COLE RICHTER 83
AA3 KEITH WOOLMAN 79
Bl DOUGLAS RICHTER 68
B2 TERESA A HEILEVANG 59
C1 TRAVIS W YUNKER 74
c2 CHRIS CHAFFIN 60
D1 MARK DIETZ 67
D2 STEVE BLUBAUGH 59
D3 JACKSON YUNKER 23
SJCH  JACKSON YUNKER 23
VTCH BILL WOLF 89
VTRU DEBORAH COLE RICHTER 83
SVCH CHRIS CHAFFIN 60
SVRU STEVE BLUBAUGH 59
LYCH DEBORAH COLE RICHTER 83
LYRU TERESA A HEILEVANG 59
SSCH  TIM MURPHY 92

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

24 Attended

CH TIM MURPHY 85
RU BROCK MILLER 84
M1 JAMES C BLOOMER 80
M2 BILL WOLF 75
AAl PAUL SLAUGHTER 75
AA2 KEITH WOOLMAN 73
AA3 RON GRUNDY 72
B1 TERESA A HEILEVANG 61
C1 TRAVIS W YUNKER 69
Cc2 BARRY M PURDY 63
c3 CHRIS CHAFFIN 52
D1 RYLAND DASSEL 69
D2 DONALD DASSEL 64
D3 STEVE BLUBAUGH 59
SJICH NOAH PARRA 57
SJRU  ETHAN GEORGE 56
JRCH RYLAND DASSEL 69
JRRU  TYLER STONE 49
VTCH BILL WOLF 75
VTRU KEITH WOOLMAN 73
SVCH TERESA A HEILEVANG 61
SVRU STEVE BLUBAUGH 59
LYCH TERESA A HEILEVANG 61
SSCH TIM MURPHY 85

CEDAR HILL GUN CLUB
BALDWIN, KS
3/20/2022

MARCH MADNESS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MARCH

MADNESS

26 Attended

M1 DARRELL FARR 91
M2 STEVEN E MILLER 82
AAl  GREG L BRAMLAGE 87
AA2  JAMES SKINNER 78
Al JOHN W PATCH 79

March 2022 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

A2
B1
B2
C1
Cc2
D1
D2
El
E2
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
SSCH
SSRU

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

JERRY KAUBLE
MICHAEL C BENNER
RACY L COULTER
GARY L NAFZIGER
PHIL GIBBS - SR
ERIC WERTIN
JAMES W LADICH
STEVEN C BEVITT
TRAVIS HESSELTINE
STEVEN E MILLER
STEVE WALTERS
JERRY KAUBLE
RUSS GROHS
PENNY SKINNER
JOHN W PATCH

K PAT MARSO

MADNESS

23 Attended

M1 STEVE WALTERS
M2 DARRELL FARR
AA1l  JOSHUA BARTEL
AA2  GREG L BRAMLAGE
Al RONNIE L WEGNER
A2 JOHN W PATCH

B1 MICHAEL C BENNER
B2 PENNY SKINNER
C1 GARY L NAFZIGER
D1 JEFF WILKINSON
D2 JAMES C HOUGH
E1l MONTE HESS

E2 ONA T HOUGH
VTCH STEVE WALTERS
VTRU JAMES SKINNER
SVCH RUSS GROHS

SVRU JERRY KAUBLE
LYCH PENNY SKINNER
LYRU ONATHOUGH
SSCH JOHN W PATCH
SSRU  GARY L NAFZIGER

STC SPORTING CLAYS
AUGUSTA, KS

3/20/2022

TWO 100 TARGET/ 5-STAND

75

78
67
60
67
64
66
60
82
80
75
74
74
79
73

99
98
83
82
85
85
82
78
80
70
69
66
49
99
78
81
81
78
49
85
80

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: TWO 100
TARGET/ 5-STAND

51 Attended

CH PAYTON MEYER
RU RICK COOK

3RD  SHAWN NELSON

95
90
90

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TWO 100
TARGET/ 5-STAND

52 Attended

CH PAYTON MEYER
RU STEVE TOMAN
3RD BROCK MILLER

95
94
93
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